Waitsfield Elementary School Bus Routes 2015-2016

Route #15 A.M.

6:40 Leave HUHS
LEFTon Rte100S.
Simplicity Farm
LEFT onto Tremblay Rd
6:50 RIGHT onto North Rd
Go STRAIGHT (bear right) onto Joslin Hill Rd, Elkhorn Rd., Spring Hill
6:57 LEFT onto East Warren Rd
#786, on left before Hastings Rd., Palmer Lane
LEFT onto Common Rd
7:05 Ryle Rd.
North on Common Rd
7:12 At 4 corners, RIGHT onto East Rd
Continue to end of Long Rd.
7:17 TURNAROUND.
Floods Wood Rd., East Rd.
7:21 Bushnell Rd. jct.
Graves Farm Rd.
RIGHT onto the Crossover Rd.
7:25 RIGHT onto North Rd
North Ridge Rd, Big Rock Rd., White Pine Dr.
7:31 Left onto Tremblay Rd
York Rd., Pine Brook Rd., Verdmont Trailer Park

Village Woods Rd., Mad River Inn
7:35 LEFT onto Rte 100
#3188 Main St.
7:38 Waitsfield Elementary School -drop off elementary students-pick up HU students

Route #17 AM

6:50 Pony Farm Rd., North Road
7:05 Loose Cow Lane
Turn RIGHT onto Meadow Lane.
LEFT onto Rte. 100N.
7:10 RIGHT onto River View Rd.
7:12  RIGHT onto Loop Rd./0ld Country Rd. ,Deerfield Dr
Rte. 100, South
7:21 LEFT on Mad River Meadows
Laundromat/Butcher Drive
RIGHT back onto Rte. 100N, Baird Lane,
7:29  Library
7:30 RIGHT into Waitsfield Elementary
Drop Elementary students and pick-up High School students




Route #14 PM

2:30 Depart Waitsfield School
RIGHT on Rte. 100N.
Kenyons Store
Right on Trembley Road
Village Woods on right, Mad River Inn, Verdmont Road
Pine Brook Rd ,York Drive
2:36  TURNAROUND at Town Garage on left.
Back down Tremblay Rd.
RIGHT onto Rte. 100N.
2:39 LEFT onto Riverview Rd.
LEFT, back onto Rte. 100N.
Continue on to HUHS for the High School part of #14.

Route#15 PM

2:30 LEFT out of school onto RT 100 S.
Village Grocery ,Big Picture ,ICS
Lady of the Snows church. Pull in & drop @ Children's Ctr.
TURNAROUND in parking lot. RIGHT onto Rte. 100N.
2:38 RIGHT into Fiddlers Green.,Laundromat, Butcher House Dr.
RIGHT onto Rte. 100 N into village/ Main St.
2:40 LEFT onto Old County Rd.
Stepping Stones, Old Ctr. Fayston Rd, Deerfield Lane
LEFT @ stop sign onto Rte. 100N.
2:43 RIGHT onto Tremblay Road.
2:45 RIGHT onto North Rd., White Pine Dr.,Big Rock Rd. ,Cross Rd.
2:48 RIGHT onto Joslin Hill Road., Spring Hill on right.
2:51 LEFT on Brook Rd., Hummingbird Lane
RIGHT onto Common Rd. ,Scrag Mtn., Ryle Rd.
TURNAROUND. Back on Common Rd.
3:11 Von-Trapp Greenhouse, Continue to North Rd.
RIGHT onto East Road
3:16 Turn around at Long Road, Barnabas Rd, Bushnell Rd, Raphael Road, Graves Rd
3:20 Right onto North Road, #2835
3:25 TURNAROUND @ Loose Cow Lane, on left.
3:35 RIGHT onto Meadow Rd.
RIGHT onto Route 100 N. to HUHS

Preschool Bus 12:30 Monday and Wednesday

12:30 Leave Waitsfield School

12:40 Waitsfield Children’s Center

12:45 Mad River Meadows/Butcher House Dr
12:50 Stepping Stones

12:55 Verdmont Road



Preschool Bus 12:30 Tuesday, Thursday, Friday
12:30 Leave Waitsfield School
12:40 6646 Main Street
12:45 Waitsfield Children’s Center
12:55 0Old Center Fayston Road
1:05 Spring Hill School
1:10 EastRoad
1:25 Riverview Road
1:30 Simplicity Farm

No Spring Hill Stop on Fridays



